
Rockton Staff List 2021/2022 

School Phone Number (289)345-4555 

 
Teacher Grade E-mail Phone Ext. 

C. Wolf / M. Hall JSKA cwolf@hwdsb.on.ca 5706 

  mhall@hwdsb.on.ca 5707 

L. Plumstead / S. Banach JSKB lplumste@hwdsb.on.ca 5704 

  sbanach@hwdsb.on.ca 5705 

J. Blair / L. Lootsma JSKC jpblair@hwdsb.on.ca 5701 

  llootsma@hwdsb.on.ca 5703 

N. Faragheh / M. Ross JSKD nfaraghe@hwdsb.on.ca 5710 

  mhross@hwdsb.on.ca 5732 

J. Cross 1A jcross@hwdsb.on.ca 5708 

C. deRuiter 1/2A cderuite@hwdsb.on.ca 5709 

J. Nichols 1/2B jnichols@hwdsb.on.ca 5711 

L. Biro 1/2C lkbiro@hwdsb.on.ca 5702 

K. Breen 2/3A kbreenbu@hwdsb.on.ca 5712 

S. Andrade 3A sandrade@hwdsb.on.ca 5713 

C. Cook 3/4A ccook@hwdsb.on.ca 5715 

M. Grodde 4A mgrodde@hwdsb.on.ca 5714 

D. Fisher 4/5A dfisher@hwdsb.on.ca 5716 

A. McMath 5A amcmath@hwdsb.on.ca 5717 

S. Galoni 5/6A sgaloni@hwdsb.on.ca 5718 

B. Robb LTO for Galoni 5/6A brobb@hwdsb.on.ca 5718 

J. Burgess-Nichols 6A jeburges@hwdsb.on.ca 5719 

S. Burgess-Hertner 7A sburgess@hwdsb.on.ca 5720 

R. Movre 7B rmovre@hwdsb.on.ca 5721 

J. O‘Connor 7/8A jaoconno@hwdsb.on.ca 5722 

E. Heneberry 8A eheneber@hwdsb.on.ca 5723 

    

R. Barrett French rbarrett@hwdsb.on.ca 5724 

L. Prentice Jr. French lprentic@hwdsb.on.ca 5725 

J. Bell Music jbell@hwdsb.on.ca 5726 

T. Baggio L.R.T tbaggio@hwdsb.on.ca 5727 

R. Nichols PHE rnichols@hwdsb.on.ca 5728 

    

T. Fairhall EA tfairhal@hwdsb.on.ca 5729 

K. Wolnowski EA kwolnows@hwdsb.on.ca 5730 

M. Mullin EA mmullin@hwdsb.on.ca 5731 

    

P. Clemens Principal pclemens@hwdsb.on.ca 2842 

D. Jeffrey Office dejeffre@hwdsb.on.ca 2841 

S. Rhyno Office srhyno@hwdsb.on.ca 2840 


